F7 ANAEBSFLREFEKIBRRR Page 1/ 1

BRMIRERR—YEE
B Al AR

FNo. 2 BF 4x100m * KL—YL— &L LRE

SECER 4:00. 68 RiE 23} - I -RRR OB IEEREERE (2022)
B #/K F—LA ZE RT.) L SE3
50m 100m Feg=1
1 1/4 EHEKR =g 5% 4:02. 32 16/
X8 BIE &2 (0.62 30.27  1:01.60  1:01.60
BO  FOiE R G ) 20.99  1:03.90  2:05.50
AT fmAER a1 (—- ) 28.53  1:00.08  3:05.58
PR Nz 22 (- ) 27.01 56.74  4:02.32
2 1/3 gEFI o5 4:20. 22 14/
WA B =3 (0.71) 31.18  1:03.63  1:03.63
#0 HEE 23 (—- ) 3476 1:14.62  2:18.25
He K8 23 (—- ) 30.16  1:03.85  3:22.10
=15 BA 23 (—- ) 28.15 58.12  4:20.22
2 1/5 IEERMEE 5% 4:20.22 14/
78 FH B K BR =3 (0.62) 30.71  1:04.37  1:04.37
IANK &g 23 (——- ) 37.40  1:18.42  2:22.79
AR E2)) B3 (——- ) 27.79  1:00.76  3:23.55
ZHE W& 23 (- ) 27.23 56.67  4:20.22
4 1/6 IEEETE =5 4:26. 82 10/
WA 4t =2 (0.90) 34.37  1:12.55  1:12.55
] &g 252 (- ) 33.36  1:11.98  2:24.53
HE I 52 (—- ) 30.77  1:06.44  3:30.97
EHH O a1 (—- ) 26. 49 55.85  4:26.82
5 12 FE= =X 4:40. 66 8/
WA HEEX =2 (0.60) 31.43  1:05.85  1:05.85
BH R (- ) 41,09  1:29.11  2:34.96
N IEA a1 (- ) 30.04  1:04.44  3:39.40
WA R a1 (—- ) 28.67  1:01.26  4:40.66
6 1/1 IEERERFE =R 4:55. 05 6/
R ERE =1 (0.70) 40.36  1:21.68  1:21.68
EE B a1 (- ) 33.62 1:12.97  2:34.65
®E Rt a1 (- ) 32.96  1:10.44  3:45.09
R #=E 52 (—- ) 33.18  1:09.96  4:55.05
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=2 (— )
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